Wholesale & Retaill Price List

SKU

SUNPROO01
SUNPROo02
SUNPROO3
SUNPROO04

SUNRETAILo2A

SUNRETAILo1A

SUNRETAIL21

SUNRETAIL20
SUNRETAIL16
SUNRETAIL03
SUNRETAILo4
SUNRETAILos
SUNRETAIL17
SUNRETAIL14
SUNRETAILo6

SUNRETAILo6A

SUNRETAILo7
SUNRETAIL08

SUNRETAIL11
SUNRETAIL18
SUNRETAIL19

PRODUCT

Weekend in Bondi (Light) 1Itr

Week in Fiji (Medium) 1ltr

Month in Maui (Dark) 1ltr

Summer in Santorini (Ultra Dark) 1Itr

Instant Self Tan Mousse - Week in Fiji (Medium)
250ml

Instant Self Tan Mousse - Month in Maui (Dark)
250ml

Instant Self Tan Mousse - Summer in Santorini
(Ultra Dark) 2soml

Dry Tanning Body Oil 150ml

Instant Wash Off Mousse 150ml

Hydrating Body Butter 250ml

Hydrating Shower Gel 250m|

Hydrating Gradual Tan Extender 200ml
Illuminating Body Tint 200ml

Exfoliating Body Polish 200ml

Self-Tan Application Mitt Single

Luxe Self-Tan Application Mitt Single

Tan Removal Mitt Single

Bali Breeze Triple Scented Soy Blend Candle
3008

Malibu Triple Scented Soy Blend Candle 300g
Round Beach Towel Single

Tanning Travel Kit soml (Instant Self Tan Mousse
- Week in Fiji (Medium), Hydrating Gradual Tan
Extender, Illuminating Body Tint, Hydrating
Body Butter, Self-Tan Application Mitt & Tan
Removal Mitt Pack (soml)

WHOLESALE

£34.56
£34.56
£34.56
£61.77

£12.16

£12.16

£13.49

£9.40
£6.75
£8.10
£6.74
£8.90
£10.78
£6.74
£2.13
£3.23
£4.29
£13.49

£13.49
£41.17
£17.87

RETAIL

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£24.15

£24.15

£27.30

£18.90
£13.65
£15.75
£13.65
£17.85
£22.05
£13.65

£4.20

£6.30
£8.40
£27.30

£27.30
£81.90
£35.70



SUNEeSCO

BORN IN BONDI, MADE IN AUSTRALIA

SKU

SUNMKo1A

SUNMKo1B

SUNMK13

SUNMKoz2
SUNMKo2a
SUNMKo3
SUNMKo4
SUNMKog
SUNMKo6
SUNMKo7
SUNMK11
SUNMK12
SUNMKo8

SUNSAMPLEO1
SUNSAMPLEo2
SUNSAMPLEO3
SUNSAMPLEO7
SUNSAMPLEo4

PRODUCT

Sunescape Striped Beach Tote w/faux leather

handle Single
Sunescape White Mesh Beach Tote Single

Cosmetic Bag Single

Retail White Bag (Small) Individual

Retail White Bag (Large) Individual

Mini Retail Brochure 20pk

Loyalty Passport 20pk

Loyalty Stamp Individual

Spray Tan Checklist 20pk

Pop Up Banner Individual

Application Mitt Holder Individual
Sunescape Questionnaire 20pk
Sunescape Point of Sale Stand Individual

Weekend in Bondi 130ml

Week in Fiji 130ml

Month in Maui 130ml

Summer in Santorini 130ml

Trio Sample Box (Bondi/Fiji/Maui) 130ml x3

WHOLESALE

£4.94

£5.91

£5.34

£0.74
£0.95
£2.63
£8.52
£7.25
£10.65
£93.75
£1.58
£2.10
£51.57

£3.98
£3.98
£3.98
£3.98
£11.94

e

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

RETAIL



