SUNESCOPE

Wholesale & Retail Price List

SKU	PRODUCT	WHOLESALE	RETAIL
PROFESSIONAL	SPRAY TAN SOLUTION		
SUNPRO01	Weekend in Bondi (Light) 1ltr	£34.56	N/A
SUNPRO02	Week in Fiji (Medium) 1ltr	£34.56	N/A
SUNPRO03	Month in Maui (Dark) 1ltr	£34.56	N/A
SUNPRO04	Summer in Santorini (Ultra Dark) 1ltr	£61.77	N/A
RETAIL RANGE			
SUNRETAILo2A	Instant Self Tan Mousse - Week in Fiji (Medium) 250ml	£12.16	£24.15
SUNRETAIL01A	Instant Self Tan Mousse - Month in Maui (Dark) 250ml	£12.16	£24.15
SUNRETAIL21	Instant Self Tan Mousse - Summer in Santorini (Ultra Dark) 250ml	£13.49	£27.30
SUNRETAIL20	Dry Tanning Body Oil 150ml	£9.40	£18.90
SUNRETAIL16	Instant Wash Off Mousse 150ml	£6.75	£13.65
SUNRETAIL03	Hydrating Body Butter 250ml	£8.10	£15.75
SUNRETAIL04	Hydrating Shower Gel 250ml	£6.74	£13.65
SUNRETAIL05	Hydrating Gradual Tan Extender 200ml	£8.90	£17.85
SUNRETAIL17	Illuminating Body Tint 200ml	£10.78	£22.05
SUNRETAIL14	Exfoliating Body Polish 200ml	£6.74	£13.65
SUNRETAIL06	Self-Tan Application Mitt Single	£2.13	£4.20
SUNRETAIL06A	Luxe Self-Tan Application Mitt Single	£3.23	£6.30
SUNRETAIL07	Tan Removal Mitt Single	£4.29	£8.40
SUNRETAIL08	Bali Breeze Triple Scented Soy Blend Candle 300g	£13.49	£27.30
SUNRETAIL11	Malibu Triple Scented Soy Blend Candle 300g	£13.49	£27.30
SUNRETAIL18	Round Beach Towel Single	£41.17	£81.90
SUNRETAIL19	Tanning Travel Kit 50ml (Instant Self Tan Mousse - Week in Fiji (Medium), Hydrating Gradual Tan Extender, Illuminating Body Tint, Hydrating Body Butter, Self-Tan Application Mitt & Tan Removal Mitt Pack (50ml)	£17.87	£35.70

SUNCESSION IN BONDI, MADE IN AUSTRALIA

SKU	PRODUCT	WHOLESALE	RETAIL		
PROMOTIONAL					
SUNMK01A	Sunescape Striped Beach Tote w/faux leather handle Single	£4.94	N/A		
SUNMK01B	Sunescape White Mesh Beach Tote Single	£5.91	N/A		
SUNMK13	Cosmetic Bag Single	£5.34	N/A		
MARKETING					
SUNMK02	Retail White Bag (Small) Individual	£0.74	N/A		
SUNMKoza	Retail White Bag (Large) Individual	£0.95	N/A		
SUNMK03	Mini Retail Brochure 20pk	£2.63	N/A		
SUNMK04	Loyalty Passport 20pk	£8.52	N/A		
SUNMK05	Loyalty Stamp Individual	£7.25	N/A		
SUNMK06	Spray Tan Checklist 20pk	£10.65	N/A		
SUNMK07	Pop Up Banner Individual	£93.75	N/A		
SUNMK11	Application Mitt Holder Individual	£1.58	N/A		
SUNMK12	Sunescape Questionnaire 20pk	£2.10	N/A		
SUNMK08	Sunescape Point of Sale Stand Individual	£51.57	N/A		
SAMPLES					
SUNSAMPLE01	Weekend in Bondi 130ml	£3.98	N/A		
SUNSAMPLE02	Week in Fiji 130ml	£3.98	N/A		
SUNSAMPLE03	Month in Maui 130ml	£3.98	N/A		
SUNSAMPLE07	Summer in Santorini 130ml	£3.98	N/A		
SUNSAMPLE04	Trio Sample Box (Bondi/Fiji/Maui) 130ml x3	£11.94	N/A		